
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1880, and the 10th April, 1880

REVENUK

ANI> OTHEK RKCEIPTS.

Balances on 1st April, 1880 : —
Bank of Knglan'l ... ..r
Bank oi Ireland ... ...

REVENUE.

Land Tax and House Duty
Property and Income Tax ...

Telegraph Service ...

Interest on Advances for Local Works
and on Purchase Money of Suez
Canal Shares, la ... ...

REVENUE

Budget
Estimate for

1880-81.

£

19,300,000
26,140,000
11,800,000
2,760,000
9,000,000
6,400,000
1,420,000

390,000

1,250,000
3,800,000

82,260,000

Total including Balance ...

OTHER RECEIPTS.

Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer
Money raised by Terminable Annuities ...

Totals

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

1st April, 1880,
to

30th April,
1880.

£
2,532,454

740,974

3,273,428

527,000
554,000
397,000

75,000
36 1,000
567,000

78,039
155,685

2,714,724

5,988,152

58,517
3,500,000

9,546,669

1st April, 1879,
to

12th April,
1879.

£
5,964,818

950,938

6,915,756

1,151,000
561,000
457,000
105,000
477,000
550,000
55,000

64,450
234,949

3,655,399

10,571,155

52,471

10,623,626

EXPENDITURE

A.ND OTHER PAYMKNTS.

EXPENDITUKK.
Permanent Charge of Debt ...
Interest on Stock created for Loan to
. India, on Temporary Loans for
Local Works, on Supply Exchequer
Bonds, and Interest, &c., on Ex-
chequer Bonds (Suez)

Other Charges on Consolidated Fund
Supply Services

ESTIMATE ...

]

OTHER PAYMENTS.

Advances, under various Acts, issued fr<
Ways and Means Advances, repaid
Treasury Bills, more paid off than rais(

D 1 f *Balances : ,. ... .. ... < T

To

Budget
Estimate for

1880-81.

28,800,000

834,978
1,712,000

50,728,994

82,075,972

EXPENDITURE ...

>m the Exchequer

;d '.

•ank of England
Sank of Ireland...

tals

Total Issues out of Kxo.lu;i|iior 10
. meet Payments from

Ut April. 1880,
to

10th April,
1*80.

£

4,947,725

22,960
4K,28S

918,355

5,937,328

1,000,000
*

6,937328

2,323,143
286,198

9,546,669

1st April, 1879,
to

12th April,
1879.

£

5,065,209

18,976
275,538

1,159,818

6,519,541

100,000

* 476,000

7,095,541

2,835,638
692,447

10,623,626

r*o*
tr
O

ts1
SI

to
l-i

CO

CO
oo
O

Treasury, 13th April, 1880. * Treasury Bills paid off within the >ear
Oa. raised within the year

Net amount paid off

IS8U-8I.
jEI,*>9n,OOt>

NU

£ 1.976,000
1,500,000

£476 000

to


