	Budget Estimate for 1880-81.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from		EXPONDIQUE	Delast	Total Issues out of Exchequer 10 meet Payments from	
REVENUE		lst April, 1880, to 10th April, 1880.	1st April, 1879, to 12th April, 1879.	EXPENDITURE  AND OTHER PAYMENTS.	Budget Estimate for 1880–81.	lst April. 1880, to 10th April, 1880.	lst April, 1879 to 12th April, 1879.
Balances on 1st April, 1880 : Bank of England Bank of Ireland	£	£ 2,532,454 740,974	£ 5,964,818 950,938	EXPENDITURE.  Permanent Charge of Debt  Interest on Stock created for Loan to	£ 28,800,000	4,947,725	£ 5,065,209
Excise         26         Stamps         11         And Tax and House Duty       2         Property and Income Tax       9         Post Office        6         Celegraph Service       1	19,300,000 26,140,000 11,800,000 2,760,000 9,000,000 6,400,000 1,420,000 390,000	3,273,428 527,000 554,000 397,000 75,000 361,000 567,000	6,915,756  1,151,000 561,300 457,000 105,000 477,300 550,000 55,000	India, on Temporary Loans for Local Works, on Supply Exchequer Bonds, and Interest, &c., on Exchequer Bonds (Sucz) Other Charges on Consolidated Fund Supply Services ESTIMATE	834,978 1,712,000 50,728,994 82,075,972	22,960 48,288 918,355	18,976 275,538 1,159,818
and on Purchase Money of Suez Canal Shares	1,250,000 3,800,000	78,039 155,685	64,450 234,949		Expenditure	5,937,328	6,519,541
REVENUE Total incl	82,260,000 uding Balance	2,714,724	8,655,899 10,571,155	Advances, under various Acts, issued from the Excheque		1 000 000	100,000  * 476,000
OTHER RECEIPTS.						6,937328	7,095,541
Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer  Money raised by Terminable Annuities 3,500,000		52,471	Balances: $\left\{ egin{array}{lll} \mathbf{F} \\ \mathbf{F} \end{array} \right.$	Bank of England Bank of Ireland	2,323,143 286,198	2,835,6 <b>3</b> 8 692,447	
Tot	als	9,546,669	10,623,626	То	tals	9,546,669	10,623,626
Treasury, 13th April, 1880.		1	·		within the year ithin the year amount paid off	£1,595,000 1,645,000 Nil	1879-80. £1,976,000 1,500,000 £476,000